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
w ft ADULTS ft

Manager, Apt. No. 1 FA 8-7749

Spacious
ft HEATBD POOL

ft PICNIC AREA

ft CARPORTS

ft INDIVIDUAL STORAGE

REWARD
for Achievment

Hollywood Type
POOLS IDE APTS

Torrance 
Terrace
Super-Deluxe

New Apartments
FIRST TIME

OFFERED
CHECK THTSE FEATURES:

I & 2 Bedrms.

LARGE deluxe 1 bedroom and 2
.

refrigerators, carpet and drapes, 
heated pool. $87. SO and up. 74647 
Pennsylvania Avt. FR S-6970, 
DA 6-601 J. _____________ _

BEDROOM with dining room, 
Central Torrance, furn., $85 or 
unfurn. $70. FA 8-5166.

Tropic Isle
New Gold Medallion
* 34-Unit Apts. *

Deluxe 1 Bedroom
HEATED POOL

Hi-fi music, quiet, fully sound­ 
proofed, electric celling heat, 
thermostat In each room, all 
electric kitchen, carpets, drapes. 
FURNISHED UTILITIES $145 

UNFURNISHED »115

NEAR EL CAMINO COLLEGE

3408 Redondo Bch Bl. 
Torrance DA 3-8028

$69.50 Month
> Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

$87.50
Modern 1 Bedroom

Garaoe, oak floors, furnace and 
shower, 1-story with front and 
rpnr entrance. Spacious lawns. 
Vacancies Feb. 2. 
JO-SANDRA GARDF.N COURTS 

Mgr., 1435 W. 719th St.

__FA-8-8502
DELUXE Vbdrm., S90. Separate 

patio, bachelor, $60, wall to wall 
carpet, celling to floor drapes, 
beautifully furnished. 23520 Ar­ 
lington. DA 5-1269. _______

T~B¥DROO"M apt. Close to down- 
town Torrance. Upstairs ept., 
private entrance, utilities paid. 
Close to transportation. $75. 

FA 8-«8A5

mo.

mo.

NICE~T~AND 2 BEDROOM 
FURNISHED APARTMENTS. 

1665 W. 182nd St.

FURNISHED or partly furnished 1
bedroom apt. In Harbor City.

DA 6-9059

I BEDROOM APT.
»30 ARLINGTON AVE. 

DA 9-2130
^ x v»e wfiiw*» i WWMI wi ii auu        .-  - -  --     -     
bedroom apartments. Bullt-lns, $69 -1-BEDROOM, garage, washing-

facilities. Child OK. 22325 S. Ver­ 
mont. FA 8-3268.

USE PRESS CLASSIFIED ADS for
quick, positive results.

PHONE DA 5-1515

_ ______ Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

T̂ ~hSrd±r>.^^5S ^tw^£f^£fi£
1445 W. 224th St., FA 8-3190. " "    ---     *»  -*"««

»«r* cnw \j& t, or *->%» - IVP ( .in* .---

 q. ft. Downtown area. FA «-0930.

BUILT-IN GAS RANGE AND
OVEN
CARPETS AND DRAPERIES
DELUXE BATH
18'x36' SWIMMING POOL
PATIO FURNITURE
GARAGES AND LAUNDRY

Mr. John Meyers, moving, authorizes the sale of the 
following merchandise: . 
6-drawer walnut dresser, $20 • Twin or full-size mat­ 
tress and box spring. $15 • Mahogany console phono­ 
graph $10- • Maple hunk bed. $20 • Electric mangle, 
$10 • Hotpoint refrigerator, $40 • O'Keele & Mcrritt

«——^ „„„ .-——-• 4-burner stove, $35 • Fire grate, $2 • 4 drawer blond 
FACILITIES ..,,,,,*. chest $13 • Maple Nevamar step and coffee tables, $7 
COUNTLESS OTHER FEATURES *™£V"-drawer maple desk, $16 • Table lamps, $4 

I each • Modern vanity with mirror, large 5-drawer chest, 
A Priced from bed, nite stand, $50 • 9x12 rug, $10.

Q
$85

balanced 
power

No Lease Required
23008 ARLINGTON
Torrance DA 5-0650

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms hava 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and mtd- 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn- 
Ishtd apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278 
Wtekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 12:00 tc^4_

*"DELUXE"*
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 9 BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS-LUXURY-PREITIOB

Near College, School* 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
U8?0 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenihaw and Prerle)

FURNITURE - APPLIANCES
COMMISSION SALE!

LOCAL OR OUT-OF-STATE CREDIT O.K.
NADER'S WILL BUY  SELL  TRADE 

Cosh Now . . . Ask for Used Department

2201 W. COMPTON BLVD. (CORNER VAN NESS)
Monday, Thursday, Friday, 9 ».m to 9 p.m. 

Tueidav, Wednesday, Saturday, » a.m. to 6p.m.  Sunday, 12 to B

DA 7-8585

SACRIFICE
I bought $975 of good maple fur­ 
niture. 5 room* In all Including 
appliance*. I havo ovrr half paid 
In and have never taken delivery. 
Has never been u*ed. Please buy 
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